Overall
Place
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Time
1:15:16
1:19:00
1:24:48
1:26:23
1:29:56
1:32:31
1:33:03
1:33:26
1:34:41
1:35:11
1:39:25
1:42:58
1:44:03
1:44:45
1:45:16
1:48:49
1:50:20
1:50:32
1:54:38
1:56:10
1:56:20
1:56:40
1:56:44
1:56:45
1:56:56
1:58:21
1:58:51

SITKA CROSS TRAIL CLASSIC
2013 )4 MARATHON RESULTS

Bib #
93
15
92
89
65
70
87
99
83
85
98
64
69
7
37
6
84
86
76
14
46
96
17
63
34
77
28

Name

Franklin, Michael
Scotchmer, Sam
de La Bruyere, Emily

Ferreira, Mike

Cummings, Cornelius

Carpenter, Ryan
Cullen, Cameron
Laughlin-Hall, Kristi
Davis, Jack

Gerard, Corey
Smith, Joppz
Cunningham, Brent
Casch, Roger
Vieira, Michael
McGraw, Christine
Wallo, Thomas
Becker, Annette
McNamee, Jennifer
Brown, Alaina
Shaver, Tori

Jones, Brendan
Widmer, Kristen
Sattler, Natalie
Davidson, Kelsey
McCleod, Chelsea
Booth, Lindsay

Nichols, Carina

Sex

m

3 /3 3 3

-n

3|3 ™

-n

City
Mendham
Sitka
New York
Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
Anchorage
Sitka
Pembroke NE
Anchorage
Sitka
BOISE
Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
Nevis
Sitka
Pocatello
Sitka
Sitka
Hygiene
Anchorage
Sitka
Seattle

Sitka

State

NJ
AK
NY
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
NH
AK
AK
ID
AK
AK
AK
AK
MN
AK
ID
AK
AK
co
AK
AK
WA
AK

Age
22
28
20
48
39
33
24
32
47
31
19
47
51
35
31
49
34
39
28
54
35
33
39
23
28
26
26



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

1:59:01
1:59:04
1:59:41
2:00:26
2:01:22
2:01:31
2:02:11
2:02:54
2:03:35
2:03:35
2:03:35
2:03:37
2:06:02
2:06:03
2:06:12
2:06:50
2:06:51
2:06:51
2:07:19
2:07:25
2:07:32
2:09:41
2:10:34
2:10:34
2:11:09
2:11:37
2:11:37

2:11:43
2:13:55
2:13:58
2:14:15

94
47

54
27
53
95
88
22
21
50
60
71

19
41
12
51
42
97
61
44

10
16
36
35
43
55
18
90

Strong, Jeremy
Johnson, Katherine
Taylor, Robyn
Helem, Jolene
Nunes, Alice
Henshaw, Melissa
Lehmann, Bill
Villanueva, Edward
Rock, Debbie Jo
Rock, Kendall
Hitchcock, Bridget
Duclos, Nicole
Carlos, Jose Jr.
Webb, Justine

Rule, Maxwell

Leclerc-Davidson, Nancy

Smith, Laurel

Hirai, Jill

Gillman, Dawn
Blackman, Chris
Dozois, Kerrie

Kern, Amanda
Wilson, Rich
Sperbeck, Brett
Saviage, Heather
McGregor, Rachelle
McGregor, Travis
Kintzley, Cassandra
Harrington, Christine
Russell, David

Fetzer, Lauren

3|3 ™

-n

3 (3 ™

-n

Sitka
Sitka
Healy
Sitka
Sitka
SITKA
Sitka
Rosamond
Poulsbo
Poulsbo
Sika

Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
Wrentham
Sitka
Anacortes
Sitka
sitka
Pocatello
Phoenix
gilbert
Gaston
Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
SITKA
Sitka
Sitka

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
CA
WA
WA
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
MA
AK
WA
AK
AK

AZ
AZ
OR
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

32
26
40
37
31
OLD!
43
44
51
20
42
42
40
19
51
57
28
33

38
38
27
46
45
54
35
36
24
61
46
24



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
86
87
88

2:15:54
2:17:34
2:19:19
2:19:28
2:19:39
2:20:37
2:20:38
2:20:48
2:21:14
2:21:35
2:22:19
2:23:38
2:23:38
2:24:56
2:27:04
2:32:07
2:35:19
2:37:29
2:38:03
2:41:32
2:45:55

2:45:56
2:47:55
2:48:58
2:55:21
2:55:21
2:57:52
3:19:04

2:57:53
2:58:46
3:08:39

32

58
56
72
31
30
91

45
82
39
26
81
73
29
11
24
38
57
40
52
80
66
75
74

68
62
25
67

Moles, Shelly
Stafford, Sara
Flagg, Lea
Hantke, Melissa
Calkins, Britley
Morse, Anne
Morse, Barbara
Moessinger, Sue
Webb, Jocelyn
Kent, Dana
Albee, Susea
Lynch, Marcus
Potrzuski, Natalia
Allen, Allison
Calkins, Brenda
Newhouse, Sarah
Sparks, Kimberly
Roberts, Dianna
Madsen, Annie
Gray, Douglas
Longcor, Tina
Himschoot, Rebecca
Angelillis, Aubrey
Crowley, Kate
Burnett, April
Burnett, Bob
Williams, Shilo
Coffey, Linda
Depew, Nikki
Purvis, Mary

Coll, Lucy

Sitka
Sitka
Salcha
Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
Cumberland
Sitka
Juneau
Sitka
Williston
Williston
Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
Sitka
Juneau
Anchorage
Juneau
Denver
Sitka
Sitka
Phoenix
sitka
sitka
Sitka
Bartlett
Sitka
Sitka

St Petersburg

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
MD
AK
AK
AK
ND
ND
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
co
AK
AK
AZ
AK
AK
AK
NH
AK
AK

44
25
52
39
21
31
51
63
51
55
45
31
25
27
48
32
41
45
32
47
41
45
30
31
55
45
35
55
49
61
32



